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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНКРАТОВА МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 17 2

ГОРБАЧЕВА Ека МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

РАДЧЕНКО Софь МОО  2  1  0  V  0 0.200 -12 7 5

ВАЛЕЕВА Алина КРМ  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 15 3

ГОРБУНОВА Таи НОВ  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ЦИЦУЛИНА Оль ПЕН  1  1  V  1  V 0.400 -1 11 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

СПОРЫХИНА Со МОС  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 4 14 3

ХАРЛАМОВА Ан ТАТ  0  0  1  0  V 0.200 -14 5 5

МИРОШИНА Ал САР  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

УЛЕЙКИНА Анн УЛЬ  3  2  V  1  V 0.400 2 14 4

РАДЧЕНКО Варв МОО  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ЩЕТИНИНА Ека МОС  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 4 13 3

ИГОШИНА Евге МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ВОЛХИНА Поли ПЕН  V  1  0  V  2 0.400 -3 11 5

МУХТАРОВА Ди УЛЬ  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 4 15 2

ТЮКАЛОВА Ми ТАТ  V  0  3  V  2 0.400 -1 13 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕСНОКОВА Ве МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

ЖУЧКОВА Софь ПЕН  3  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 3

КУВАЕВА Алекс МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

КРАСНОБАЕВА МОС  3  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -9 11 6

МИРОНОВА Ека ТАТ  2  2  2  V  1  2 0.167 -8 13 5

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА В САМ  1  2  0  0  V  3 0.167 -11 10 7

ПАРКАЕВА Вита НИЖ  0  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 -3 16 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРИЛУЦАЯ Соф МОС  V  3  V  1  V  0 0.500 -1 16 4

ЛАМКИНА Софи ТАТ  1  2  V  3  V  2 0.333 -4 16 6

ПАВЛОВА Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ДИКОВА Светла МОС  3  3  0  V  V  2 0.333 -2 16 5

НОВИКОВА Соф САМ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 5 20 2

ФИЛАТОВА Алё НИЖ  1  1  0  0  3  3 0.000 -16 8 7

РИХМАЕР Мария КРМ  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 2 17 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЮСИПОВА Софь МОС  0  3  0  V  2  1 0.167 -12 10 6

САВИЧ Мария КРМ  V  2  1  V  V  0 0.500 -1 15 4

ЛЕВАШОВА Мар ЯРО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ИЛЬИНА Алекса МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

ТОКАРЕВА Веро НИЖ  2  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -18 6 7

БЕЛЕНОК Татьян НОВ  V  2  0  0  V  0 0.333 -10 10 5

СТЕПАНОВА Ва САР  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 8 17 3

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА На МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 17 22 2

МАЙМИСТОВА САР  0  1  3  1  V  3 0.167 -9 12 6

ИЛЮШИНА Соф НИЖ  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 6 17 3

ИВАНОВА Марга МОС  0  V  1  2  1  V 0.333 -8 12 4

ДУБОВИКОВА Д НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ХАСАНОВА Рам ТАТ  0  1  1  V  1  2 0.167 -12 9 7

МАНУХИНА Ан УЛЬ  0  V  0  1  1  V 0.333 -11 10 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЗАРЯН Алекса КРА  2  V  1  1  V 0.400 -3 12 4

ГРОМОВА Анфи МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 19 2

УСМАНОВА Рег ТАТ  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -16 4 6

АЛЯБЬЕВА Алис НОВ  V  0  V  0  1 0.400 -5 9 5

ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

РЯБЦЕВА Милен ЯРО  2  2  V  V  1 0.400 -1 13 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИЛЬИНА Алекса МОС 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ДУБОВИКОВА Д НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 ПАВЛОВА Антон НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ИГОШИНА Евге МОО 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
4 ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОС 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
6 ЧЕСНОКОВА Ве МОС 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
7 ГОРБАЧЕВА Ека МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО ЧЕЛ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 НИКОЛАЕВА На МОС 0.833 17 22 квалифицирован

10 КУВАЕВА Алекс МОО 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
11 ЛЕВАШОВА Мар ЯРО 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
12 ГРОМОВА Анфи МОС 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
13 ПАНКРАТОВА МОС 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
14 МИРОШИНА Ал САР 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
15 СТЕПАНОВА Ва САР 0.667 8 17 квалифицирован
16 ЖУЧКОВА Софь ПЕН 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
17 ИЛЮШИНА Соф НИЖ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
18 НОВИКОВА Соф САМ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
19 РИХМАЕР Мария КРМ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
20 ВАЛЕЕВА Алина КРМ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
21 МУХТАРОВА Ди УЛЬ 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
22 СПОРЫХИНА Со МОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
23 ЩЕТИНИНА Ека МОС 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
24 ПРИЛУЦАЯ Соф МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
25 САВИЧ Мария КРМ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
26 ПАРКАЕВА Вита НИЖ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
27 УЛЕЙКИНА Анн УЛЬ 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
28 ТЮКАЛОВА Ми ТАТ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
28 РЯБЦЕВА Милен ЯРО 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
30 ЦИЦУЛИНА Оль ПЕН 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
31 ХАЗАРЯН Алекса КРА 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
32 ВОЛХИНА Поли ПЕН 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
33 АЛЯБЬЕВА Алис НОВ 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
34 ДИКОВА Светла МОС 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
35 ЛАМКИНА Софи ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
36 ИВАНОВА Марга МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
37 БЕЛЕНОК Татьян НОВ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
38 МАНУХИНА Ан УЛЬ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
39 РАДЧЕНКО Софь МОО 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован
40 ХАРЛАМОВА Ан ТАТ 0.200 -14 5 квалифицирован
41 МИРОНОВА Ека ТАТ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
42 МАЙМИСТОВА САР 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
43 КРАСНОБАЕВА МОС 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
44 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА В САМ 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
45 ЮСИПОВА Софь МОС 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован
46 ХАСАНОВА Рам ТАТ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
47 ФИЛАТОВА Алё НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 квалифицирован
48 ГОРБУНОВА Таи НОВ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
48 УСМАНОВА Рег ТАТ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
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50 РАДЧЕНКО Варв МОО 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
51 ТОКАРЕВА Веро НИЖ 0.000 -18 6 квалифицирован
52 МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
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